
MENS 173.0 RESULTS

Mens 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Caleb Courter Maize South 170.0 270.0 10

2 Torin McGuire Clearwater High School 168.0 255.0 8

3 Brandon Lee Maize South 173.0 240.0 6

4 Jordan  Williams Caldwell High School 171.0 225.0 4

5 Mekhi Haskin-Ybarra Wellington Crusaders 169.9 205.0 2

6 Sandler Bowyer Goddard High School 171.8 205.0 1

7 Luis Orozco Pratt High School 172.4 205.0 0

8 Kyle Eggers Neodesha High School 172.0 200.0 0

9 Jace Barton Wellington Crusaders 170.5 185.0 0

10 Tony Brogan Central-Burden 169.0 0 0

Mens 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brandon Lee Maize South 173.0 430.0 10

2 Caleb Courter Maize South 170.0 365.0 8

3 Torin McGuire Clearwater High School 168.0 355.0 6

4 Kyle Eggers Neodesha High School 172.0 355.0 4

5 Sandler Bowyer Goddard High School 171.8 350.0 2

6 Luis Orozco Pratt High School 172.4 345.0 1

7 Mekhi Haskin-Ybarra Wellington Crusaders 169.9 335.0 0

8 Tony Brogan Central-Burden 169.0 315.0 0

9 Jordan  Williams Caldwell High School 171.0 285.0 0

10 Jace Barton Wellington Crusaders 170.5 245.0 0



Mens 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brandon Lee Maize South 173.0 290.0 10

2 Luis Orozco Pratt High School 172.4 250.0 8

3 Mekhi Haskin-Ybarra Wellington Crusaders 169.9 245.0 6

4 Kyle Eggers Neodesha High School 172.0 235.0 4

5 Caleb Courter Maize South 170.0 230.0 2

6 Torin McGuire Clearwater High School 168.0 225.0 1

7 Sandler Bowyer Goddard High School 171.8 215.0 0

8 Jordan  Williams Caldwell High School 171.0 180.0 0

9 Tony Brogan Central-Burden 169.0 0 0

10 Jace Barton Wellington Crusaders 170.5 0 0

Mens 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brandon Lee Maize South 173.0 960.0 10

2 Caleb Courter Maize South 170.0 865.0 8

3 Torin McGuire Clearwater High School 168.0 835.0 6

4 Luis Orozco Pratt High School 172.4 800.0 4

5 Kyle Eggers Neodesha High School 172.0 790.0 2

6 Mekhi Haskin-Ybarra Wellington Crusaders 169.9 785.0 1

7 Sandler Bowyer Goddard High School 171.8 770.0 0

8 Jordan  Williams Caldwell High School 171.0 690.0 0

9 Jace Barton Wellington Crusaders 170.5 430.0 0

10 Tony Brogan Central-Burden 169.0 315.0 0


